
Ohio Bowling Conference 3 01/22/2022 - 01/22/2022
Tier 2 Columbus, OH

Women's Division

Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Overall
Rank Team 1 2 3 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total Total

1 Walsh University V 837 789 900 2526 142 172 146 174 168 169 158 158 194 160 164 139 179 149 167 165 183 188 184 169 3328 5854
2 Notre Dame College V 809 949 865 2623 146 175 174 123 137 168 169 177 189 165 155 143 153 187 148 136 158 152 179 176 3210 5833
3 Rio Grande ,University Of V 834 846 886 2566 137 161 154 172 155 117 160 163 127 182 138 153 176 196 150 196 126 156 152 136 3107 5673
4 Muskingum University V 787 904 787 2478 151 207 169 144 136 146 123 143 150 165 166 137 156 166 166 156 164 173 151 202 3171 5649
5 Northern Kentucky University V 848 788 854 2490 158 146 139 129 149 175 179 131 177 139 174 130 156 183 145 209 141 140 164 172 3136 5626
6 Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V 787 872 785 2444 132 136 149 149 213 149 178 208 159 148 188 179 141 136 202 144 155 152 133 121 3172 5616
7 Ohio State University V 737 875 816 2428 141 132 174 160 134 191 143 188 158 167 141 179 141 168 150 176 129 178 184 115 3149 5577
8 Akron ,University Of V 677 767 754 2198 133 127 116 113 136 149 116 136 182 134 159 173 133 148 168 171 151 143 134 193 2915 5113
9 Robert Morris University (PA) V 727 823 701 2251 192 113 151 154 125 174 157 141 121 188 146 161 106 135 120 130 140 118 150 139 2861 5112

10 Ursuline College V 618 652 642 1912 93 144 138 149 112 132 148 119 130 118 169 169 140 160 123 129 127 114 141 121 2676 4588
11 Mount Vernon Nazarene University V 574 571 514 1659 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1659
12 Kent State- Tuscarawas V 546 528 502 1576 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1576

Total Team Pins: 8781 9364 9006 27151 1425 1513 1510 1467 1465 1570 1531 1564 1587 1566 1600 1563 1481 1628 1539 1612 1474 1514 1572 1544 30725 57876
Team Field Ave: 731.75 780.333 750.5 2262.58 118.75 126.083 125.833 122.25 122.083 130.833 127.583 130.333 132.25 130.5 133.333 130.25 123.417 135.667 128.25 134.333 122.833 126.167 131 128.667 2560.42
Individual Field Ave: 151.397 161.448 155.276 156.04

58 58 58 174
Qualifying Team Standings 
Ohio Bowling Conference 3

Women's Varsity
Overall

Rank Team Total
1 Walsh University V 5854
2 Notre Dame College V 5833
3 Rio Grande ,University Of V 5673
4 Muskingum University V 5649
5 Northern Kentucky University V 5626
6 Northwestern Ohio ,University Of V 5616
7 Ohio State University V 5577
8 Akron ,University Of V 5113
9 Robert Morris University (PA) V 5112

10 Ursuline College V 4588
11 Mount Vernon Nazarene University V 1659
12 Kent State- Tuscarawas V 1576
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